
Campaign Name Company Email First Name Last Name
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management American Express Global Business Travel jewell.zhang@amexgbt.com Jewell Zhang
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Uniglobe Travel Designers purchasing@uniglobetd.com Ali Iovino
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Plug Smart mark.himmel@plugsmart.com Mark Himmel
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management TILES IN STYLE LLC DBA TAZA SUPPLIES fred@tilesinstyle.com Fred James
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management American Express Global Business Travel jewell.zhang@amexgbt.com Jewell Zhang
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Uniglobe Travel Designers ali@uniglobetd.com Ali Iovino
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Uniglobe Travel Designers elizabethb@uniglobetd.com Elizabeth Blount McCormick 
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Ravi Sunitha
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management ims ims_bids@construction.com bid research
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com Bid Clerk
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com Kurt Bidnet
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Executive Travel Inc. shaunar@executivetravel.com Shauna Reker
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Serko tim.dougherty@serko.com Tim Dougherty
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management ALTOUR doug.payne@altour.com Doug Payne
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management a.a@gmail.com ad
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management SiteSearch Travel Services ELIZABETH@SITESEARCHLLC.COM Elizabeth Weimer
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management EF Education First jenni.williams@ef.com Jenni Williams
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management BidPrime tmitchell@bidprime.com Travonna Mitchell
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Serko tim.dougherty@serko.com Tim Dougherty
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com mary miller
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management AAAA aaabbb@gmail.com AAAAA BBBBBB
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management AAAA aaabbb@gmail.com AAAAA BBBBBB
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com gj onvias
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Bid Prime sluna@bidprime.com Sandra luna
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management dfdf sfsg@gmail.com sssssssg gfgg
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management ardenttechnologies vendorregistration@ardentinc.com vas appalaneni
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management constructconnect content@constructconnect.com morgan stinson
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management SelectHospitality Inc. ron@selecthospitality.com Ron Littlefield
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management National Travel Systems nschilling@nationaltravelsystems.com Nancy Schilling
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Venone Public Relations LLC kelly@venonepr.com Kelly Richardson
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management HAYES EXECUTIVE TRAVEL cynthia@hayesexecutivetravel.com Cynthia Hayes
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Phoenix Business Consulting rfpteam@phoenixteam.com John Eagles
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Business Travel & Tours brose@btttravel.com Becky Rose
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management a sourcingsupport@deltek.com a
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Emburse robin.hanselman@emburse.com Robin Hanselman
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Sunward Adeventures gary@sunward.com Gary Davis
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid research
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management a sourcingsupport@deltek.com b d
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Lumen james.byrne@lumen.com Jim Byrne

mailto:jewell.zhang@amexgbt.com
mailto:purchasing@uniglobetd.com
mailto:mark.himmel@plugsmart.com
mailto:fred@tilesinstyle.com
mailto:jewell.zhang@amexgbt.com
mailto:ali@uniglobetd.com
mailto:elizabethb@uniglobetd.com
mailto:rfpalerts@gmail.com
mailto:bids@napc.me
mailto:ims_bids@construction.com
mailto:primevendor123@gmail.com
mailto:gbs@bidnet.com
mailto:shaunar@executivetravel.com
mailto:tim.dougherty@serko.com
mailto:bids@pwxpress.com
mailto:rfpalerts@gmail.com
mailto:doug.payne@altour.com
mailto:a.a@gmail.com
mailto:ELIZABETH@SITESEARCHLLC.COM
mailto:jenni.williams@ef.com
mailto:global20026@gmail.com
mailto:tmitchell@bidprime.com
mailto:tim.dougherty@serko.com
mailto:bids@pwxpress.com
mailto:bids@pwxpress.com
mailto:aaabbb@gmail.com
mailto:aaabbb@gmail.com
mailto:ims_bids@construction.com
mailto:global20026@gmail.com
mailto:deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
mailto:sluna@bidprime.com
mailto:sfsg@gmail.com
mailto:vendorregistration@ardentinc.com
mailto:content@constructconnect.com
mailto:ron@selecthospitality.com
mailto:nschilling@nationaltravelsystems.com
mailto:kelly@venonepr.com
mailto:cynthia@hayesexecutivetravel.com
mailto:rfpteam@phoenixteam.com
mailto:brose@btttravel.com
mailto:sourcingsupport@deltek.com
mailto:robin.hanselman@emburse.com
mailto:gary@sunward.com
mailto:ims_bids@construction.com
mailto:sourcingsupport@deltek.com
mailto:james.byrne@lumen.com


REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management SAP Concur michelle.tsiolis@sap.com Michelle Tsiolis
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Lumen jamie.singer@lumen.com Jamie Singer
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management a sourcingsupport@deltek.com b d
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Siak Enterprise LLC siak9010@gmail.com Irene Totera
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management American Classic Tour & Music Festivals, LLC support@amclass.com Amber Bardliving
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management BID OCEAN eric@bidocean.com ERIC JOHNSON
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Sun Travel sylvia@suntv1.com Sylvia Alatorre
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Aspire HR, Inc. wchu@aspirehr.com Winnie Chu
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Anderson Forklift, Inc. rjenkins@andersonforkliftinc.com Ryan Jenkins
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Scott Family Trucking LLC clevelandscott717@yahoo.com CLEVELAND SCOTT
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management CI Azumano Business Travel jferreira@ciazumano.com Jose Ferreira
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management CI Azumano Business Travel jferreira@ciazumano.com Jose Ferreira
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Senior Manager praveen.rajora@exelatech.com Praveen Rajora
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management CW Financial & Management Group craig@cwfmgroup.com Craig Williams
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Citi lydia.ahern@citi.com Lydia Ahern
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Clark Charters and Travel Inc tyler@clarktravel.net Tyler Weller
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management City of Little Rock tcook@littlerock.gov Toni Cook
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management White Clay Films icdlstiffarm@gmail.com Douglas Stiffarm
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management iBridge Marketing bryan.pettit@ibridgemarketing.com Bryan Pettit
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management iBridge Marketing bryan.pettit@ibridgemarketing.com Bryan Pettit
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Coast 2 Coast Travel Inc. karenbennett@coast2coast-travel.com Karen Bennett
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Dumonde Travel martins@traveldm.com Vilson Martin
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management HCH Enterprises, LLC dcorvese@hchent.com Doreen Corvese
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management 8665708187 content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Dumonde Travel andre@traveldm.com andre nunes
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management a sourcemanagement2@onvia.com b d
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Travel Cafe brianm@travelcafegroup.com Brian Mathis
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Travel Cafe bjruff@travelcafegroup.com Billie Ruff
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Travel Cafe Inc. Montana's Travel Agency brianm@travelcafegroup.com Brian Mathis
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Sigma Consultants Group, Inc. info@sigmacgi.com Venky Ramakrishnan
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Lexyl Travel Technologies, melissa.leppin@hotelplanner.com Melissa Le'ppin
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Sigma Consultants Group, Inc. info@sigmacgi.com Venky Ramakrishnan
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management MEER CONSULTING GROUP LLC info@meerconsultinggroup.com Rodeline Robinson
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management a a@a.com a a
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management a a@a.com a a
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management a a@a.com a a
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management a a@a.com a a
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Bid Prime sluna@bidprime.com Bid Prime
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management Coast 2 Coast Travel Inc. karenbennett@coast2coast-travel.com Karen Bennett
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management School Stream swentz@rtresponse.com Steve Wentz
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management a sourcingsupport@deltek.com b d
REGION 4 | 22-01 Travel Management EF Education First shea.a.osullivan@ef.com Shea OSullivan
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